<b>B</b> 11 1		<b>B</b> 11 III	<b>B</b> 11 87		B 11 1 <i>4</i>	<b>B</b> 11 3 <i>4</i> 1		
Brave Horse I	Brave Horse II	Brave Horse III	Brave Horse IV	Brave Horse V	Brave Horse VI	Brave Horse VII	Brave Horse VIII	Brave Horse IX
May 2-5	Mav 22-26	Mav 29-June 2	June 19-23	June 27-30	Julv 17-21	Aug 22-25	Aug 28-Sept 1	Sept 12-15
USEF National "A"	USEF National "A"	USEF National "A"	USEF National "A"	USEF Regional "B"	USEF National "A"	Pending	USEF National "A"	USEF National "A"
# 344302	#330632	#335152	#330633	#344303	#330634	335763	#330635	#334301

. .

Horse's Name								Ho	rse US	HJA #					Color		Sex	Size		Age	Stable	With								W	rite individ	lual class	s number	s
CHECK BOXES FOR HUNTER	Hunter Breeding Horse Pony		Performanc		Performance Hunter			Green Young Hunters		Amateu	r/ Owner	er Junior Hunter 3'3"					Adult Child C Amateur Hunter Hu Hunter Horse F					USHJA TB Hunt					Pre C/A	Non-Pro	Mod C/A					
AND JUMPER SECTIONS	Y	2Yı	3Yr	3'3"	3'6	i' Hig	h	3'0"	3'3"	3'6"	3'9"	5 yr	6 yr	7 yr	3'3"	3'6"	S	L	S	L				Adult	Child	Pony	2'0"	2'3"	2'6"	2'9"	3'0"	2'3"	2'6"	2'9"
(if more than one rider, please clearly indicate who is	Pony Hunter Green Pony					Equitation					Open Jumpers		Y	Young Jum		Take2 TB	Inter. Ch/Adult Jumper	Novice Jumper	Nov. Ch/Adult Jumper	1.0m Jr/Am			Future Hunter		B/H Modi	B/H Open								
riding in each section or class)	S	М	L	S/M	L	11 &	U 1	2 - 14	15 - 17	Adult	Child	Pony	Low Ch	Low Ad	1.00m	1.10m	1.20m	1.30m	5 Yr	6 Yr	7/8 Yr								2'0'	2'6"	2'9"	3'0"		

FEDERATION ENTRY AGREEMENT: By entering a Federation-licensed Competition and signing this entry blank as the Owner, Lessee, Trainer, Manager, Agent, Coach, Driver, Rider, Handler, Vaulter or Longeur and on behalf of myself and my principals, representatives, employees and agents, I agree that I am subject to the Bylaws and Rules of The United States Equestrian Federation, Inc. (the "Federation") and the local rules of The Brave Horse Show Series (Competition). I agree to be bound by the Bylaws and Rules of the Federation and of the competition. I will accept as final the decision of the Hearing Committee on any question arising under the Rules, and agree to release and hold harmless the competition, the Federation, their officials, directors and employees for any action taken under the Rules. I represent that I am eligible to enter and/or participate under the Rules, and every horse I am entering is eligible as entered. I also agree that as a condition of and in consideration of acceptance of entry, the Federation and/or the Competition may use or assign photographs, videos, audios, cable - casts, broadcasts, internet, film, new media or other likenesses of me and my horse taken during the course of the competition for the promotion, coverage or benefit of the competition, sport, or the Federation. Those likenesses shall not be used to advertise a product and they may not be used in such a way as to jeopardize amateur status. I hereby expressly and irrevocably waive and release any rights in connection with such use, including any claim to compensation, invasion of privacy, right of publicity, or to misappropriation. The construction and application of Federation rules are governed by the laws of the State of New York, and any action instituted against the Federation must be filed in New York State. See GR908.4.

BY SIGNING BELOW, I AGREE that I have read, understand, and agree to be bound by all applicable Federation Bylaws, rules, and policies including the USEF Safe Sport Policy and Minor Athlete Abuse Prevention Policies (MAAPP) as published at www.usef.org, as amended from time to time, as well as all terms and provisions of this Prize List. If I am signing and submitting this Agreement electronically, I acknowledge that my electronic signature shall have the same validity, force and effect as if I affixed my signature by my own hand.

Owner/Agent USEF#	Trainer USEF#	Showing Horse Stalls \$200.00								
Owner/Agent	Trainer	Tack Stalls \$250.00								
		Administration Fee \$100.00								
Street Address	Street Address	USEF Drug Testing Fee (D&M \$15.00 USEF \$8.00) \$23.00								
City/State/Zip	City/State/Zip	USHJA Zone Support Fee \$7.00 Channel I / \$2.00 Channel II \$								
Phone/Fax#	Phone/Fax#	Show Pass USEF (Must obtain from USEF)								
SS#/TIN#	Trainer Signature	Show Pass USHJA \$30.00								
Name Associated with SS/TIN		Class Fees								
		Shavings, Hay								
Owner/Agent Signature	Coach Signature	Non-Showing Fee \$150.00								
		3% Convenience Fee / Other								
Rider #1	Rider#2	Total Amount Due								
DOB	DOB	Amount Paid □ Cash □ Check □ Credit Card								
USEF#	USEF#									
Street Address	Street Address	I hereby authorize Brave Horse to charge the credit card listed here for all amounts due with respect to this entry. <b>CREDIT CARDS INCUR A 3% CONVENIENCE FEE.</b>								
City/State/Zip	City/State/Zip	with respect to this entry. CREDIT CARDS INCOR A 5% CONVENIENCE FEE.								
Rider/Agent Signature	Rider/Agent Signature	_  x								
Parent Signature (for junior riders)	Parent Signature (for junior riders)	Open Check or Complete card information required to pick-up exhibitor back number								
Emergency Contact Phone No	Emergency Contact Phone No	VISA/M/(//// Exp/								
	1	PRINTCARDHOLDER'SNAME:CVN#CVN#								